Date/venue

1116/24, 9:30 AM
Pista 3

11/16/24, 9:30 AM
Pista 4

1/16/24,10:20 AM
Pista 3

1/16/24,10:20 AM
Pista 4

11/16/24,11:10 AM
Pista 3

11/16/24,11:10 AM
Pista 4

P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendar: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Albert Trilla
Kenneth

Sergio Ferrer
Oriol Aparici

Alejandro Gonzalez Gonzalez
Cristian Garcia Sevillano

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Sergio Ferrer
Oriol Aparici

1/1

Result

8-9

9-2

9-6

9-6

7-9

39

Away team

Alejandro Gonzalez Gonzalez
Cristian Garcia Sevillano

Sergio Ferrer
Oriol Aparici

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Albert Trilla
Kenneth

Albert Trilla
Kenneth

Alejandro Gonzalez Gonzalez
Cristian Garcia Sevillano
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